franklinwater.com
PRODUCT CATALOG
MH SERIES (15-30-45 GPM)
HORIZONTAL MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
2
SINGLE-PHASE ORDERING INFORMATION
GPM
Suction x
 Discharge
HP Stages Voltage S.F.A Model No. Order No. Wt. (lbs.)
15 1.25" x 1"
0.5 2 115/230 9.4/4.7 15FMH05S2 96061500 22
0.75 3 115/230 12.4/6.2 15FMH07S3 96061501 25
1 4 115/230 14.8/7.4 15FMH1S4 96061502 29
1.5 5 115/230 19.9/9.95 15FMH15S5 96061503 35
2 6 115/230 24.0/12.0 15FMH2S6 96061504 40
30 1.25" x 1"
0.75 2 115/230 12.4/6.2 30FMH07S2 96063000 25
1 3 115/230 14.8/7.4 30FMH1S3 96063001 33
1.5 4 115/230 19.9/9.95 30FMH15S4 96063002 37
2 5 115/230 24.0/12.0 30FMH2S5 96063003 41
45 1.50" x 1.25" 1.5 2 115/230 19.9/9.95 45FMH15S2 96064500 33
2 3 115/230 24.0/12.0 45FMH2S3 96064501 39
THREE-PHASE ORDERING INFORMATION
GPM
Suction x
 Discharge
HP Stages Voltage S.F.A Model No. Order No. Wt. (lbs.)
15 1.25" x 1"
0.5 2 208-230/460 3.0/1.5 15FMH05S2-T 96061510 24
0.75 3 208-230/460 3.6/1.8 15FMH07S3-T 96061511 24
1 4 208-230/460 4.7/2.35 15FMH1S4-T 96061512 29
1.5 5 208-230/460 6.8/3.4 15FMH15S5-T 96061513 34
2 6 208-230/460 8.5/4.25 15FMH2S6-T 96061514 42
30 1.25" x 1"
0.75 2 208-230/460 3.6/1.8 30FMH07S2-T 96063010 24
1 3 208-230/460 4.7/2.35 30FMH1S3-T 96063011 33
1.5 4 208-230/460 6.8/3.4 30FMH15S4-T 96063012 36